
 

 

ALDER GRANGE SCHOOL 
EXAM DATES 2023-2024 (PROVISIONAL) 

GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS 2024 
 
 

    

  AM PM 

Thursday 9 May  Drama 

Friday 10 May Biology P1 Sociology P1 

Monday 13 May English Lit P1 Media P1, Classics P1, Sport 

Tuesday 14 May French Listening & Reading  

Wednesday 15 May History P1 Computing P1 

Thursday 16 May Maths P1  

Friday 17 May Chemistry P1 Geography P1 

    

Monday 20 May English Lit P2  Media P2 

Tuesday 21 May CNat Business Studies Sociology P2, Classics P2, 
Computing P2 

Wednesday 22 May Physics P1 PE P1 

Thursday 23 May English P1  

Friday 24 May French Writing  

    

27.05.24 – 31.05.24 Half term 

  

Monday 3 June Maths P2 PE paper 2 

Tuesday 4 June Spanish Listening & Reading History P2 

Wednesday 5 June Geography P2 Health and Social Care 

Thursday 6 June English P2  

Friday 7 June  Biology P2 

    

Monday 10 June Maths P3 Spanish Writing 

Tuesday 11 June Chemistry P2  

Wednesday 12 June   

Thursday 13 June   

Friday 14 June Geography P3 Physics P2 

    

Monday 17 June   

Tuesday 18 June D&T  

Wednesday 19 June Food & Nutrition  

Thursday 20 June   

Friday 21 June   

    

Wednesday 26 June Contingency Day 
 

Note:  All candidates must be available up to and including the contingency day in case of exam 

date changes. 

GCSE Results Day: Thursday 22nd August 2024 


